NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	(411 1 10000) MMA 418137866	
Dute In: 23 10.000 18:34 Intraescription		Done by
REINO: NBAI INCORO19226/4. SAS 6-1111118	9 7 1	1-1
Veh No: St 54662 Einall (within	Altri A1021iiii	<del></del>
DON CELEDRAL OLOO FINISION CIO		tidad
	O (White oo short T'P charge	\$ 44
TP Insurer: Assessment/Si		
AG DAGGRAMA	y Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tol; Fax:	
TP Particulars: Yell Not GA 6077	, INC( )/ Non-INC( ) .	
Owner/ Driver: (	Tel:	
Policy No; ( ) Period; (	, ') Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : '(	Dales Things	· <del></del>
Insured/Oriver Liabilitys ( %) [Note-Est Status (	WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-100M)	Carrell
Yest of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (	)/ NO ( )	
Excess: (\$ ) Looding: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000		
General Remarkovs / Warman / Control of the Control	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	37, 7, 7
/ Walk-in Citition in I Customers Information strictly Co	nfidential & Suidly NO rater of repairer.	<u> </u>
( ) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY,	1 1	
Deline In / N/m 111	O( ); Towing Co:(	· )
Remarks		67 TXO.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car (	Darwig Helde de Die 1911	lone by ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (	)	
Infury i		
	***************************************	
Ports Duma   Astronomy 27 and 19		Barri 4
	······································	
NATROLASO ""	Invoice Preparation Chronist	(8) (XA用())
TOTAL SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	i) AR: Acoldon Reporting (\$3.0))	alling Shed Bin.
iumanus Portiguints	2) DA : Demage Assertment (\$100): 1NC (\$40)	
LT/ACT/Q/A/VCLI	3) TP: Towing For	
ontest No: " tombal to de	3) FT   Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 570  For slaming analysis INC Only (West 10 Let 200)	
emaged Portion: What.	6) TR: Re-lispession , 173	
	1) NTUC Additional Services:	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	01):	
	'Not Repell Co-ordination 510	
Nulfordi Commende	*N71 Post Pulmi/ Inspection 513	
<u> </u>	TZ(NII)   TP (Kun INC) egalusi INC 320	
7/1:	10) N 131 tone Mobile 16 Involve doing For Charged	<b>阿瑟克莱哥</b>
the distriction of the second	I tenetus dend	100

100,000,000

TH 30H ERD 30 AV

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

arur esaru.	
ALL THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2018 18:34
Date Of Accident	06/10/2018 01:00
Exact Location Of Accident	LABRADOR PARK CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLC5466Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED BASHIR B SALIHEEN
NRIC No	S1617272C
Email Address	KASH240114@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92990672
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92990672
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	5
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5080429460-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN MOHAMED BASHIR
NRIC No	S9839323D
Date Of Birth	30/11/1998
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/01/2018
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92990672
Fax Number	

OTHERS-92990672

KASH240114@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 112A DEPOT ROAD

#05-119

Postcode

101112

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SALLEH

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MIRZAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: RIZUAN

GENDER:

: MALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SGA6472T

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

JASMIN BIN ABDUL KADIR

NRIC/Passport Number

S8223906E

Contact Number

90931736

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Bersonnel' Signa

MBRADOR PARK CORPORK SKETCH PLAN FXIT Brd Dead Point of ( OV contact Parking A) SLC 54662 B) SGA 64727 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Obth October 2018 the LENVIN Park W95 Labrador car 5LC54662 thrao the portiner had to make - point turn into the empty S61 6472T Plate number partied COLT reversin 4 hird can which was waiting 10 179.35 while tho I immediately INO ACCESS. come demages which ware very non- visible DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's S Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling									
Policy No.	5080429460-02		Vehicle No.	St054662		GST Regist	- to		
Celtificate No.	avilens and over		TENCE INC.	perande		1231 6601	tratistist res.		
Policyholder Name	MOHAMED BASHIE B. SA	ALIHEEN.				Policyhold	IF NRIC	5161/2720	
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	C#	Cover Type:	GOVE PREMIUM		Loading		g	
Curtact No. (Huble)	NA		Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	(Hame)		
Email Address			Special Remark			eCode		tea .	
KPK	+ No Yes		TCA	+ No Yes		eCude Res	nikate.		
NCD Protection	Yes		NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private His		Not available	
→ Accident Details									
keport Date	15/10/2018 09:35		Accident Report Within 24 firs	Yes		Accident 3	Vpe	Unknown	
Date of Accident	86/30/2018		Time of Accident his min	01:05		Country of	Accident	Singapure	
Reporting Centre			Orange Force			JCM No.			
Accident Location	NA								
₩ Eccas									
Own damage Excess		0.00	Additional Extress	0		Windscree	n Excess	100.00	
Unnamed Driver Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore DD Excess		0.00				
Third Party Excess		0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00				
→ Benefits									
Coverage				Sum Ini					
Excess Walver				999999					
Transport Alluwance:	4000			999999	99.99				
GST Registered Informat									
GST Registered GST Saystrytion No.	No				sstration Date tus Ventlad		Yes		
Modification mistory									
▼ Folicyholder Malling Add	ress								
Address 1	BLK 113A 495-119		Address 2	GAOR TOTEO		Address 3		DEBOT HEIGHT	s.
Address 4	SINGAPORE 101112		Address Type	Singapore addre	11	Post Code		10(112	
Lave No.	#05-119		Neisted Policy Number	5080429460-02				1136671360	
⇒ OI Driver Info									
Driver Name			Driver Type						
Unnamed Stiver Name			Oriver NEGC			Driver DO	0		
Register Date of Driver License			Driver Age			Driving to	pertence		
Contact No.(Mobile)			Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	(amunt).o		
Address I			Address 2			Address 3			
Address 4			Address Type	Foreign address.		First Code			
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore									
Claim 003 hem									
Claim Type •					ор-нх	* Insured	MOHAMED BASHI	R B SALIHEEN INSURE	516
Contact No.(Mutole)					Edward .	Contact	-	Contac	
County staffsonatel.					59207642	(Hame)	NUL	(Office	1
Email Address						Oł Vehicle	51,034662	Vehicle	564
						Number		Numbe Name I	t
Claim Description					SLC54662 / SGA6472	T 0N 6 Oct 2618		Preferi Works?	ett.
Frederical Workshop Frederica No.	Posterered -	Liability Pully at							
Epayers No. Yes Friedholders Oate Registered	* Repair Option	Preferred Workshop	, Name selenown • GDA report Receive	0	#3/10/2018 18:33	Claim		Date - Receive	23/
Report Taken By					KOSLI WAHAB	Date		7,000	
W					Sec soluli filmino.	1971			
Frint AK letter									
				Save   Submit	1				
Attachment									
w									
Acodert No.	MT/1015962		Claim No.		002				
Last Doc. Received	# Yes 🔛 No		Upload Date		23/10/2018 18:44				
And the Property of the Control of t		Path *		Special Control	Calegory *	The second second	The second second	SWINGS *	.0
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Right		
Choose File No file chosen				Cest	Please Select	▼ NO	* Nom	sei *	
Choose File No file chosen				Citar	Please Select	* NO	* Norm	sal .	
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norm	nel *	
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Presse Select	* NO	* Norm	set 7	
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Salect	* NO	* Norm	sat *	
Message Head									
Attachment.	their ext	ed By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		Description		
	Crpsd 600		T CENTRE SERVICE SAS		Normal		SAS 2018-10-2		

10/23/2018
60
er- mu
1
710
0
*
4
W. Video List

Uploaded By/Care	Folder Date:	File No.	re	7 Source	
5 (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) pr. 25 Oct 2018 18:33	Photos	Normal	Phonos 2018-10-23	
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00674( NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 23 Oct 2018 18:32	Protos	Normel	Photos 2018-10-23	
	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) to 23 Oct 2018 18:33	Photos	Normal	Photos 3018-16-25	
	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE ) on 23 Oct 2018 18:33	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-23	
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NAT S (BURIT MERAH)	PIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BENVICE For 23 Oct 2018 18:33	Photos	Normat	Photos 7018-25-23	
MAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676( NAT \$ (BKIKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 23 Oct 2018 18:33	Philtos	Normal	Photos 2016-10-23	
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NAT S (BURIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 23 Oct 2018 19:33	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-10-23	
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE76( NAT \$ (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ) on 23 Oct 2018 18 44	NRIC) Driving Cicerse	Normal	NRIC/ Orlving Uperse 2G18-20-23	

Display in New Window | Scan and conventing



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/001/1015562-001/A/VU

15 Oct 2018

MOHAMED BASHIR B SALIHEEN BLK 112A #05-119 DEPOT ROAD DEPOT HEIGHTS SINGAPORE 101112

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1015562-001
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC5466Z / SGA647ZT on 6 Oct 2018

We would like to inform you that a claim has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- a. additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- b. information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong

Manager

Motor Insurance

### A: CCIDENT STATEMENT

83	ACCIDENT DATE: 106, 11	Q: 12018 1001M	MAYVVI TIME! 01	00 innound
	LOCATION: Labrador	Park Carpark	and the time of the	(FIR:MM)
	14.0			
	1. DETAILS OF VEHIC		77. 1	MIR 172
35	a) YEHICLE NUMB	ER: SLC54662	1.0	. 10
	. b)INSURANCE CO	MPANY! NTHE		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER	3: 5020429460-	- 02	
	d)POLICY TYPE: LO	OMPREHENSIVE / TH	HRD PARTY / THIRD P	ARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	ALWAYE & WODER	Maried		
	GIVEHICLE CATEO	COUPE / MPY /VAN	/LORRY / MOTORO	YOLE / OTHERS
	PIBLIDE OF OF HER	URT: PRIVATE / CON	MMERCIAL / MOTOR	CYCLE) .
	HARE YOU CLAULIU	NG AT ACCIDENT TIM	VIEL LEISME	
27	I) ARE YOU CLAIMII	TE ITHIDE DARRY OF	YN INSURANCE (XES	WOD
CALCOTAL!	2. INSURED / POLICY	HOLDES LAKET CO	AIM / REPORTING O	ACX)
ichly	Alname: Muh	nammad Ashref	11	
IRZOM	( ) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSP			1ALE / FEMALE)
N. B. C. Political Co.	GIADDRESS: Ble		lepot Road Simple	ere 101112
zubal.				
Sho of busco	* CONTINUE TO 3.0	IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER	
4 140 04 bette	diNAME!			57
Clincluding d	WAR BINRIC/FIN/PASSPO	DOY.	The second secon	ALE / FEMALE)
(4)	C) ADDRESS:	JRII.	CONTAC	T
	A Cartain on the Arthur Science Co.			
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH:	30 11 1999	I(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	' e)OCCUPATION: (I	NDOOR / OUTDOOR	3)	
	IDATE OF DRIVIN		101/11	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN	MPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMPA	MAS (AER / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONS 5. a)WEATHER COND	THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURED	>0n
	b)ROAD SURFACE:	IDRY / WET / OTHER	ding / OTHERS	
*	6. WAS ANYBODY INJ	URED (YES / NO.)	Υ	· · · · · ·
	7. a) REPORTED TO PO	LICE (YES / NO)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	000 K
		TE WHICH POLICE \$1	TATION:	
4 Ho of passens	8. THIRD PARTY VEHIC	Control of the second second		
		-111	AL KAZIT MODELI_	
Clududing dr	C) HRIC/FIN/PASS		The same of the sa	7: 9093 1736
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHIC		CONIAC	11_1417_117
16 to A			MODEL!	W
14 No of pesso	BUT OF DOINED'S NAM			
(Including d	MACHINAPASS	PORT:	CONTAC	T! <u>5</u>
()		12		
	7.97		¥1	

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9839323D



MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN MOHAMED BASHIR



INDIAN Date of birth

30-11-1998 Country/Place of birth. SINGAPORE







01-07-2013

APT BLK 112A DEPOT ROAD #05-119 SINGAPORE 101112

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE S9839323D MUHAMMAD ASHRAE BIN MOHAMED BASHIR mm Date: 30 Nov 1998 ...... Os Jan 2018 002761566F

5188499

# YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of with unladen weight =< 2500kg without clutch pedals

NF 428A



**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 06/10/2018 16:38 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLC5466Z Certificate Number Search Policyhalder Name Certificate Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle No. Product Cover Type Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date MOHAMED BASHIR B SALIHEEN 5080429460-02 drivo PREMIUM S1617272C GPC SLC5466Z SLC5466Z 18/05/2018 17/05/2019 Continue